Furman

Situation

Overall

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Coach

Coach

Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Round

Round

Round

Round

Seed

Opponent Seed
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Region

Location State
Location State
Location State
Location City

Location City

Location City

Criteria

Boston College
Fordham

Indiana

Pittsburgh
Providence

South Carolina
Syracuse
Tennessee
Holbrook, Eddie
Williams, Joe
Southern

Big Ten

ECAC New England
Independent
Southeastern
Round of 64
Round of 32
Sweet Sixteen
Regional Third Place Il
10

7

5

9

13

14

18

East

New York

North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Charlotte, North Carolina
Greensboro, North Carolina

Jamaica, New York
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Wins
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Losses
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Pct

0.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.143
0.125
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.125
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

74.88
76.00
74.00
62.00
78.00
83.00
75.00
82.00
69.00
69.00
75.71
74.88
62.00
76.00
78.40
69.00
69.00
73.80
78.00
83.00
69.00
69.00
83.00
74.00
70.00
82.00
75.00
74.88
74.00
73.60
78.50
69.00
69.00
74.00

82.00
82.00
105.00
63.00
81.00
95.00
67.00
83.00
80.00
80.00
82.29
82.00
63.00
82.00
86.20
80.00
80.00
80.00
81.00
95.00
80.00
80.00
95.00
105.00
72.00
83.00
67.00
82.00
105.00
80.20
75.00
72.50
80.00
105.00



Furman

Situation

Location City
Location City
Qualifying Type
Decade

Decade

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Day of Week

Day of Week

Day of Week
Score

Score

Score

Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Criteria

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Raleigh, North Carolina

Automatic
1970-1979
1980-1989
March 6
March 9
March 10
March 12
March 13
March 14
March 15
March 16
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday

60 - 69 Points
70 - 79 Points
80 - 89 Points
60 - 69 Points
80 - 89 Points
90 - 99 Points
100 or more Points
1 point

2 - 3 points

4 - 6 points

7 - 10 points
11 - 15 points

20 or more points
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Wins
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Losses
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Pct

0.500
0.000
0.125
0.143
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

78.50
80.50
74.88
75.71
69.00
69.00
75.00
82.00
62.00
74.00
78.00
76.00
83.00
62.00
73.50
78.00
65.50
75.75
82.50
68.50
76.25
83.00
74.00
72.00
78.00
76.00
75.00
76.00
74.00

75.00
88.00
82.00
82.29
80.00
80.00
67.00
83.00
63.00
105.00
81.00
82.00
95.00
63.00
80.50
86.40
71.50
83.75
89.00
65.00
81.50
95.00
105.00
73.00
81.00
82.00
67.00
87.50
105.00



